
229-639-5109 Open Monday-Friday 11:30AM-7:30PM

T/C

340100
340635
340212

340215

340520 DIY - Oil Change $11.00 per hour

T/C

340739
340101

340736
340737

340522

340326

340329
340366
340367

340306
340733

Tire Rotation $25.00
Tire Rotation – Diesel $45.00

Basic Diagnostic Scan $26.00
Tire Fill - Nitrogen (each) $8.00

Tire Mount & Dismount (each) $15.00
Tire Repair – Plug $12.00
Tire Repair – Patch $27.00

Tire Balance (each) $12.00
Tire Mount & Balance (each) $20.00
Tire Mount & Balance (all four tires) $75.00

Alignment – altered suspension $115.00
Oil Change (customer provides oil & filter) $25.00
Oil Change – Diesel (customer provides oil & filter) $30.00

Alignment Check $50.00
Alignment – Car $75.00
Alignment – Truck (factory) $85.00

A/C Vacuum and Recharge (additional fee for freon) $100.00

Bench Work $5.00
Vacuum Cleaner $5.00
Overnight Indoor Storage $20.00
Overnight Outdoor Storage $6.00

TECHNICIAN SERVICES

Mechanical Labor $70.00 per hour

Bead Blast $10.00 per hour

Auto Skills Price List
Effective November 2024

DO-IT-YOURSELF SERVICES

Stall Rental $10.00 per hour

Auto Skills Center 
Tech Services 

Wheel Balance 
Standard        $10.00 
Mag        $12.00 
Oversize    $15.00 

Mounting 
Plug         $10.00 
Nitrogen           $5.00 

     Tire Repair 
Plug         $10.00 
Patch      $25.00 

Air Condition 
A/C Full Service         $100.00 

      Welding ( Gas or Arc) 
Small Job        $20.00 
Large Job        $50.00 

Oil Change* 

Oil Change (Shop ) $15.00 

   $50.00 

     $100.00 
      $5.00 
     $5.00 
      $10.00 
      $50.00 
     $8.00 
      $5.00 
    $5.00 

Brakes (per hour)      

       $10.00 

For the Do-It-Yourself enthusiast, we offer state of the art equipment, five indoor bays, an outside work area and a paint booth.  For the 
most troublesome automotive problem, or just routine maintenance, comprehensive repair manuals are available along with assistance from 
our professional staff.  Those wanting more assistance are now able to take advantage of our highly skilled staff, as we are now able to offer 
minor repair services.  From tires and oil changes to radiator and a/c servicing, please contact the Auto Skills Center for a more complete 

list of services and pricing. 

For our deployed Marines & Sailors 
We will change oil in any deployed members family car FREE, they will of course have to 

supply their own oil and filter.  We will also help with light maintenance and do safety 
check in support of our deployed troops.  Appointments are appreciated! 

Hours of Operation
Tuesday-Friday 11:30 a.m. - 7:30 p.m. 

Saturday 9 a.m. - 4:30 p.m. 
Sunday, Monday, and Federal Holidays - Closed 

Building 5591 
Call (229) 639-5226 

Any vehicles left overnight will be charged $20.00 per day.

Oil Change (Customer DIY)              $9.00 

*Customers must supply any materials needed.

*Customers must supply any materials needed.

Miscellaneous 
Transmission Flush  
Test Battery          
Charge Battery     
Powertrain Analysis         
Diagnostics (per hour) 
Stall with lift (per hour)r) 
Flat Stall (per hour) 
Vacuum Cleaner (per hour)       
Bead Blast (per hour) 

Brakes*    
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