Auto Skills Price List

Effective November 2024 Open Monday-Friday 11:30AM-7:30PM | 229-639-5109

T/C	DO-IT-YOURSELF SERVICI	ES
340100 Stall Rental		\$10.00 per hour
340635 Bead Blast		\$10.00 per hour
340212 Bench Work		\$5.00
Vacuum Cleaner		\$5.00
340215 Overnight Indoor Storage		\$20.00
Overnight Outdoor Storage		\$6.00
340520 DIY - Oil Change		\$11.00 per hour

T/C TECHNICIAN SERVICES		
340739 Mechanical Labor	\$70.00 per hour	
340101 A/C Vacuum and Recharge (additional fee for freo	n) \$100.00	
Alignment Check	\$50.00	
340736 Alignment – Car	\$75.00	
340737 Alignment – Truck (factory)	\$85.00	
Alignment – altered suspension	\$115.00	
340522 Oil Change (customer provides oil & filter)	\$25.00	
Oil Change – Diesel (customer provides oil & filter	\$30.00	
340326 Tire Balance (each)	\$12.00	
Tire Mount & Balance (each)	\$20.00	
Tire Mount & Balance (all four tires)	\$75.00	
340329 Tire Mount & Dismount (each)	\$15.00	
340366 Tire Repair – Plug	\$12.00	
340367 Tire Repair – Patch	\$27.00	
Tire Rotation	\$25.00	
Tire Rotation – Diesel	\$45.00	
340306 Tire Fill - Nitrogen (each)	\$8.00	
340733 Basic Diagnostic Scan	\$26.00	

Any vehicles left overnight will be charged \$20.00 per day.

For our deployed Marines & Sailors

We will change oil in any deployed members family car FREE, they will of course have to supply their own oil and filter. We will also help with light maintenance and do safety check in support of our deployed troops. Appointments are appreciated!

